

JL Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 202136905K

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778
E-mail:jlperfectautowork@gmail.com



DATE : 28.11.2024

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT:
VEHICLE NO : SLJ6294J
MODEL : TOYOTA WISH
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 27.11.2024
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 15:05 HOURS

Xiao Tong

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Delud</i>	1	\$ 795.00	\$ 795.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH <i>Delud</i>	1	\$ 126.00	\$ 126.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>RH cracked</i>	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00
4	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH <i>Delud</i>	1	\$ 174.20	\$ 174.20
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE GRILLE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 87.30	\$ 174.60
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE GARNISH RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 69.10	\$ 69.10
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 298.70	\$ 298.70
8	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 176.80	\$ 176.80
9	CENTRE GRILLE C/W CHROME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 385.15	\$ 385.15
10	HEADLAMP (HID) <i>lt RH</i>	2	\$ 2,083.72	\$ 4,167.44
11	FRONT WASHER TANK <i>Delud</i>	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
12	FRONT FENDER RH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 730.00	\$ 730.00
13	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 178.00	\$ 178.00
14	FRONT WIPER PANEL SIDE GARNISH RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 78.71	\$ 78.71
15	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 1,156.32	\$ 1,156.32
16	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00
17	FRONT BRACE PANEL	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
18	FRONT WHEEL RIM RH <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 890.00	\$ 890.00
19	FRONT ABS SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
20	FRONT CROSSMEMBER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,476.30	\$ 1,476.30
21	FRONT LINKAGE RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
22	FRONT KNUCLE ARM RH <i>Brzd</i>	1	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00

685
-
55
✓
+
+
+
✓
+
2083.72
✓
630
✓
+
+
+
450(2x)
X
+
+

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT:
 VEHICLE NO : SLJ6294J
 MODEL : TOYOTA WISH
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 27.11.2024
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 15:05 HOURS

23	FRONT KNUCLE BEARING RH <i>Band</i>	1	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	<i>✓</i>
24	FRONT WHEEL HUP RH <i>Band</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	<i>✓</i>
25	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	<i>+</i>
26	FRONT LOWER ARM RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00	<i>✓</i>
27	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 1,670.00	<i>✓</i>
28	FRONT DRIVESHAFT RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,720.00	<i>+</i>
29	FRONT DOOR RH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 1,383.30	\$ 1,383.30	<i>+</i>

TOTAL PRICE \$ 18,814.62
 LESS 25% \$ 4,703.66
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 14,110.97

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>30</i>
2	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>30</i>
3	CENTRE GRILLE CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>+</i>
4	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00 <i>+</i>
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH (SET)	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>+</i>
6	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>30</i>
7	POWER STEERING OIL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00 <i>+</i>
8	BRAKE OIL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 <i>+</i>

TOTAL \$ 560.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 1,600.00	<i>500</i>
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	<i>600</i>
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	<i>30</i>
4	WIRING AND BULB CHECK	\$ 180.00	<i>30</i>

TO : **CHINA TAIPING** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT:
 VEHICLE NO : **SLJ6294J**
 MODEL : **TOYOTA WISH**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 27.11.2024
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 15:05 HOURS

5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$	80.00	x
6	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$	120.00	x
7	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$	120.00	x
8	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$	650.00 200	
9	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT POWER STEERING RACK AND PINION	\$	350.00 750	
10	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMNET	\$	150.00 80	
11	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$	350.00	x
12	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$	550.00	x

TOTAL \$ 5,250.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 14,670.97
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,250.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 19,920.97

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

IRENE

SERVICE ADVISOR

IRENE

HP : 8297 9787

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1590
 Admin L
 H/s 06 days.
 total: 7761.54
 L/s: 6.2K ✓